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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations
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       0.0
      13.5

       2.7
       0.0
-      5.1

 10,426
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 10,438
 62
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Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  23,190

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 10,698

 12,033

 10,685

 11,737

       0.1

       2.5

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 546,855

 3,116

 5,398

 546,855
 0

 3,116
 0

 5,398
 0

       7.6
       0.0

       2.0
       0.0

      42.5
       0.0

 1,085,303
 0

 6,076
 0

 10,572
 0

 1,008,441
 0

 5,958
 0

 7,417
 0

 538,448
 0

 2,960
 0

 5,174
 0

 538,448

 2,960

 5,174

 1,085,303

 6,076

 10,572

 1,008,441

 5,958

 7,417

       7.6

       2.0

      42.5

 22,159  21,859        1.4
 572  563        1.6

 22,731  22,422        1.4Total - Commercial 

Domestic
Transborder

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 364
 95

 412
 125

-     11.7
-     24.0

Non-Commercial:

 22,959        1.0

 459  537 -     14.5Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  784,878  776,287  1,440,518        8.4 1,561,165
 13,170  12,583  21,976       17.2 25,753Transborder

Total - Commercial  798,048  788,870  1,586,918  1,462,494        8.5

Total - Non-Commercial  437  434  871  681       27.9

 370
 501

 180
 501

     105.6
       0.0

 185
 249

 185
 252

Grand Total - Passengers  1,587,789  1,463,175        8.5 789,304 798,485

Total - Air Carrier  555,369  546,582  1,101,951  1,021,816        7.8

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  242,679  242,288  484,967  440,678       10.1

Domestic
International
Transborder

 238,023
 0
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 237,839
 0

 4,449
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 0

 9,105

 432,077
 0

 8,601

      10.1
       0.0
       5.9

Regional:
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 0
 0
 0

 558
 0
 0

 1
 0
 0
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 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 460
 0
 0

 0
 0
 0

 97
 0
 0

-     99.9
       0.0
       0.0

      22.4
-    100.0

       0.0

 0

 558

 1

 456

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 0

 460

 0

 97

-     99.9

      22.4

Grand Total - Cargo  558  457 460 97       22.1

 558  457 460 97Domestic
 0  0

      22.1
-    100.0 0 0

TonnesCargo -

Transborder

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




